
THUNDERBIRD 5K RESULTS
SUNDAY, JUNE 15 @ 9:30 am

Ford Field, Dearborn Mich.

TOP THREE OVERALL MALES     TOP THREE OVERALL FEMALES
1.  Nick Albertson 19:12 1.  Katie Pingston 21:20
2.  Robert Lebrell 19:31 2.  Teresa Cook 22:05
3.  Eric McKeon 20:46 3.  Kelly Valente 22:06

AGE GROUP AWARDS

BOYS 14 & UNDER GIRLS 14 & UNDER
1. Hassan Bazzi 20:58 1.  Abbie Welch 28:14
2.  Hamed Saleh 21:14
3.  Khalil Aljahmi 22:51

MEN 15-22 WOMEN 15-22
1.  Nick Albertson 19:12 1.  Intissar Soufane 25:05
2.  Robert Lebrell 19:31 2.  Chelsea Ravasan-Asl 26:10
3.  David Judd 21:00 3.  Lindsey Ravasan-Asl 27:12

MEN 23-30 WOMEN 23-30
N/A 1.  Katie Pingston 21:20

2.  Teresa Cook 22:05
3.  Kelly Valente 22:06

MEN 31-38 WOMEN 31-38
1.  Eric McKeon 20:46 1.  Mia Stewart 26:23
2.  Chris Imber 21:41 2.  Ann Johnson 28:28
3.  Joe Whalen 26:37 3.  Tonya Bozman 29:09

MEN 39-46 WOMEN 39-46
1.  Dave Sevon 23:59 1.  Freddie Reminder 30:19
2.  Doug Drouillard 25:54
3.  Derek Clark 26:20

MEN 47-54 WOMEN 47-54
1.  Jim McCabe 20:52 1.  Marie Wojewski 26:09
2.  James Opferman 22:59 2.  Vicky Polonchan 36:40
3.  Gary Hanatee 26:13



MEN 55 & ABOVE WOMEN 55 & ABOVE
1.  Mike Tindall 24:52 1.  Joan Ludtke 30:16
2.  Richard Papp 35:13

OVERALL RESULTS
1.  Nick Albertson 19:12 40.  Tonya Bozman 29:09
2.  Robert Lebrell 19:31 41.  Cassie Shamey 29:49
3.  Eric McKeon 20:46 42.  Joan Ludtke 30:16
4.  Jim McCabe 20:52 43.  Freddie Reminder

30:19
5.  Hassan Bazzi 20:58 44.  Richard Papp 35:13
6.  David Judd 21:00 45.  John Polonchan 35:14
7.  Hamed Saleh 21:14 46.  Eric Welch 36:38
8.  Katie Pingston 21:20 47.  Vicky Polonchan 52:39
9.  Chris Imber 21:41 48.  Holly Dietderick 52:40
10.  Mark Tarabula 21:42 49.  Jessica Polonchan 52:41
11.  Teresa Cook 22:05
12.  Kelly Valente 22:06
13.  Chris Screment 22:15
14.  Chad Opferman 22:46
15.  Phillip Nelson 22:49
16.  Khalil Aljahmi 22:51
17.  James Opferman 22:59
18.  Brian Tarabula 23:20
19.  Dave Sevon 23:59
20.  Intissar Soufane 24:05
21.  Ahmad Harhara 24:34
22.  Mike Tindall 24:52
23.  Doug Drouillard 25:54
24.  Marie Wojewski 26:09
25.  Chelsea Ravansani-Asl 26:10
26.  Gary Hanatee 26:13
27.  Derek Clark 26:20
28.  Mia Stewart 26:23
29.  Joe Whalen 26:37
30.  Brian Muldowney 26:42
31.  Lindsey Ravansani-Asl 27:12
32.  Kristen Rowe 27:17
33.  Dennis Whalen 27:30
34.  Dave Mayoros 27:31
35.  Steven Nelson 28:13
36.  Abbie Welch 28:14
37.  Jane Ludtke 28:19
38.  Ann Johnson 28:28
39.  Paul Malyn 28:52


